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Lecture Courses

Introduction to symplectic and contact geometry
A. Banyaga & D. Houenou

Hamiltonian dynamics and symplectic capacities
K. Cieliebak & U. Frauenfelder

Pseudodifferential operators in geometry
and quantum field theory

S. Paycha
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Katrin Wendland
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Registration
Welcome
Paycha: Pseudodifferential operators in geometry and QFT I
Coffee break
Banyaga/Houenou: Introduction to symplectic and contact geometry I
Lunch
Cieliebak/Frauenfelder: Hamiltonian dynamics and symplectic capacities I
Coffee break
Exercises on foundational material in differential geometry

Monday ­ May 14th

Cieliebak/Frauenfelder: Hamiltonian dynamics and symplectic capacities II
Coffee break
Banyaga/Houenou: Introduction to symplectic and contact geometry II
Lunch
Exercises
Coffee break
Exercises

Tuesday ­ May 15th

Paycha: Pseudodifferential operators in geometry and QFT II
Coffee break
Banyaga/Houenou: Introduction to symplectic and contact geometry III
Lunch
Reception and dinner at the Hotel Royal Saly

Wednesday ­ May 16th

Cieliebak/Frauenfelder: Hamiltonian dynamics and symplectic capacities III
Coffee break
Paycha: Pseudodifferential operators in geometry and QFT III
Lunch
Exercises
Coffee break
Exercises

Thursday ­ May 17th

Banyaga/Houenou: Introduction to symplectic and contact geometry IV
Coffee break
Cieliebak/Frauenfelder: Hamiltonian dynamics and symplectic capacities IV
Paycha: Pseudodifferential operators in geometry and QFT IV
Lunch

Friday ­ May 18th
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Evening



Lecturers

Participants

Augustin Banyaga ­ Pennsylvania State University, USA

Kai Cieliebak ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Urs Frauenfelder ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Djideme Franck Houenou ­ University of Abomey­Calavi, Benin

Sylvie Paycha ­ University of Potsdam, Germany

Dorcas Attuabea Addo ­ KNUST, Kumasi, Ashanti, Ghana

Abiodun Afolabi ­ Université D’ Abomey­Calavi, Benin

Komi Agbokou ­ Université de Lomé, Lomé­Togo

Deborah Olayide A. Ajayi ­ University of Ibadan, Nigeria

Pierre Célestin Bikorimana ­ Université D’ Abomey­Calavi, Benin

Mauricio Bustamante ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Sam Chamsi ­ Université Alioune Diop de Bambey, Sénégal

Cyrille Combete ­ IMSP, Porto­Novo, Benin
(contributing exercises in Riemannian Geometry and Analysis)

Mamadou Lamarana Diallo ­  University Cheikh Anta Diop of Dakar, Sénégal

Samson Apourewagne Djiba ­ UCAO, Dakar, Sénégal

Sidy Moctar Djitte ­ University Cheikh Anta Diop of Dakar, Sénégal

Hans Fotsing Tetsing ­ AIMS Cameroon, Limbe, Cameroon 

Nandan Ghosh ­ Asutosh College, India

Dossou Gnadjro ­ Université de Lomé, Lomé­Togo

Wallace Haziyu ­ University of Zambia, Zambia

Thorsten Hertl ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Thierry Anselme Kouontchou Tchemb ­ Laval University, Canada

Philip Kupper ­ University of Leipzig, Germany

Mohamed El Boukhary Mame ­ Akjoujt Teachers' School (ENI), Mauritania

Salomon Joseph Mbatakou ­ University of Yaounde, Cameroon 

Moritz Meisel ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Méryl­Messi Milounguidi ­ Marien Ngouabi University, Brazzaville, Congo

Ameth Ndiaye ­ University Cheikh Anta Diop of Dakar, Sénégal

Gaël Ngambali Ndzakima ­ IMSP, Porto­Novo, Benin

Marcial Nguemfono ­ University of Yaounde, Cameroon
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bustamante.math@gmail.com

samchamsi@yahoo.com

cyrille.combete@imsp­uac.org

diallolemza@yahoo.fr

samsondjiba@gmail.com

sidy.m.djitte@aims­senegal.org

hans.fotsing@aims­cameroon.org

ghosh1989nandanmath@gmail.com

dgnadjro@gmail.com

whaziyu@unza.zm

thorsten.hertl@stud.uni­goettingen.de

thierry.a.k.tchemb@aims­senegal.org

kupper@math.uni­leipzig.de

ouldemame@gmail.com

mbatakou@gmail.com

moritz.meisel@math.uni­augsburg.de

merylmessi@gmail.com

ameth1.ndiaye@ucad.edu.sn

ngambaligael@gmail.com

marcial8686@yahoo.fr

banyaga@math.psu.edu

kai.cieliebak@math.uni­augsburg.de

urs.frauenfelder@math.uni­augsburg.de

rdjeam@gmail.com

paycha@math.uni­potsdam.de



Sédrick Kameni Ngwamou ­ University of Yaounde, Cameroon

Akouété Edem Nicoue ­ Université de Lomé, Lomé­Togo

Gaëtan Amour Patient Nkoua ­ Marien Ngouabi University, Brazzaville, Congo

Rénovat Nkunzimana ­ University Cheikh Anta Diop of Dakar, Sénégal

Eric Schlarmann ­ University of Augsburg, Germany

Mawoussi Todjro ­ Université de Lomé, Lomé­Togo

Moctar Traore ­ Université Assane Seck de Ziguinchor, Sénégal

Christopher Wulff ­ University of Göttingen, Germany

Vito Felice Zenobi ­ University of Göttingen, Germany

sedrick.ngwamou@aims­cameroon.org

nicouedem@gmail.com

gaetannkoua7@gmail.com

nkunzimana_renovat@yahoo.fr

eric.schlarmann@math.uni­augsburg.de

todjrom7@yahoo.fr

m.traore2399@zig.univ.sn

christopher.wulff@mathematik.uni­goettingen.de

zenobivf@gmail.com
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